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The United Nations has launched a fresh appeal for more international
aid to help almost 14 million people affected by the deluge in Pakistan

Committed funds and pledges as of August 11, US$

United States
European Commission
UN agencies
United Kingdom
Private contributions
Australia
Italy
Kuwait
Japan
Norway
Sweden
Canada
Finland
China
New Zealand
France

55.00m
27.07m
17.00m
15.65m
9.39m
9.03m
5.02m
5.00m
3.46m
3.26m
2.77m
1.94m
1.57m
1.48m
1.46m
1.34m

Germany 0.76m

Belgium
OPEC
South Korea
Turkey
Sweden
Switzerland
Luxembourg
Czech Republic
Greece
Thailand
Sri Lanka 
UAE
TOTAL

0.66m
0.50m
0.50m
0.28m
0.27m
0.24m
0.22m
0.21m
0.13m
0.08m
0.03m
0.02m

165.06m

Int. Fed. of Red Cross and
Red Crescent Societies

0.72m


