Call for more aid for flood-hit Pakistan

The United Nations has launched a fresh appeal for more international aid to help almost 14 million people affected by the deluge in Pakistan Committed funds and pledges as of August 11, US\$



European Commission	27.07m	Int. Fed. of Red Cross and	0.72m
UN agencies	17.00m	Red Crescent Societies	
United Kingdom	15.65m	Belgium	0.66m

United Kingdom	15.65m	Belgium	0.66m
Private contributions	9.39m	OPEC	0.50m
Australia	9.03m	South Korea	0.50m

Italy	5.02m	Turkey	0.28m
Kuwait	5.00m	Sweden	0.27m
Japan	3.46m	Switzerland	0.24m
Norway	3.26m	Luxemboura	0.22m

,		<u> </u>	
Sweden	2.77m	Czech Republic	0.21m
Canada	1.94m	Greece	0.13m
Einland	1 57m	Thailand	0 00m

Finland	1.57m	Thailand	0.08m
China	1.48m	Sri Lanka	0.03m
New Zealand	1.46m	UAE	0.02m

 New Zealand
 1.46m
 UAE
 0.02m

 France
 1.34m
 TOTAL
 165.06m

 Source: UNOCHA
 Picture: Asif Hassan / AFP / Getty Images
 © GRAPHIC NEWS